             PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Issued By: Fiberoptic Engineering              PS-27-XXX-76M-ABSXNF
Date: August 8, 2011
               Issue No.: 9
1751 State Rte 17A Florida, NY 10921
800 431-3864
- -
-

No. of
Fibers
No. of
Fibers per
Tube
Cable
OD (mm)
Cable
OD (in.)
Weight
KG/KM
Weight
LB/1000ft
27-006-76M-ABSFNF 6 6 11.3 .443 122 82
27-008-76M-ABSHNF 8 8 11.3 .443 122 82
27-012-76M-ABSFNF 12 6 11.3 .443 120 81
27-012-76M-ABSLNF 12 12 11.3 .443 122 82
27-016-76M-ABSHNF 16 8 11.3 .443 120 81
27-018-76M-ABSFNF 18 6 11.3 .443 118 80
27-024-76M-ABSFNF 24 6 11.3 .443 116 78
27-024-76M-ABSLNF 24 12 11.3 .443 120 81
27-030-76M-ABSFNF 30 6 11.3 .443 114 77
27-036-76M-ABSFNF 36 6 12.0 .473 133 89
27-036-76M-ABSLNF 36 12 11.3 .443 118 79
27-048-76M-ABSFNF 48 6 13.9 .548 173 116
27-048-76M-ABSLNF 48 12 11.3 .443 116 78
27-060-76M-ABSLNF 60 12 11.3 .443 114 77
27-072-76M-ABSLNF 72 12 12.0 .473 132 89
27-084-76M-ABSLNF 84 12 13.0 .513 151 101
27-096-76M-ABSLNF 96 12 13.9 .548 172 116
27-108-76M-ABSLNF 108 12 15.1 .593 204 137
27-120-76M-ABSLNF 120 12 16.0 .628 232 156
27-132-76M-ABSLNF 132 12 16.8 .663 260 175
27-144-76M-ABSLNF 144 12 17.7 .698 291 195
27-192-76M-ABSLNF 192 12 17.9 .704 251 169
27-216-76M-ABSLNF 216 12 18.6 .734 277 186
27-288-76M-ABSLNF 288 12 21.4 .844 364 245
6.0 FIBER CHARACTERISTICS
Fiber Type Singlemode*
Maximum Attenuation @ 1310/1550nm .40/.30 dB/km
Core Diameter, nominal 8.3 µm